

Club 3D Product under Test

Product Name	HDMI 2.0 4K60Hz UHD Cable 5m/16.40ft	
Model-No.	CAC-2312	
Series Model	Cable	
Brand Name	Club 3D	
Manufacturer	Club 3D B.V.,	
Address	PO Box 599. 2130 AN Hoofddorp – The Netherlands	

Is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council Directive on the Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to Electromagnetic Compatability Directive (2014/30/EU). For the evaluation regarding the Electromagnetic Compatability (2014/30/EU), the following standards are applied:

EMI T	est:
ÊN 5503	2: 2015/AC: 2016-07
EN 5503	

The following manufacturer / importer or authorized representative established within the EU is responsible for this declaration:

is responsible for this c	leclaration:	
Club 3D GmbH		· .
(Company Name)		
Jockuschstr. 2-4		
(Company Address)		
Steffen Bruch		*
(Name, Surname)/Pers	on responsible for making this declaratio	n
Authorised Signatory (Club 2D 6mbH	
(Position/Title)		A A Jokuschstraße 2-4
Lüdenscheid	25. August 2020	DUG-5851 + Lüdenschold
(Place)	(Date)	(Legal Signature)-1806-339